
 

 FEE SCHEDULE 
TO DATA CENTER CONNECTION AGREEMENT 

 
This Fee Schedule forms part of, and is subject to the terms of, the Data Center Customer Connection Agreement 
(“DCCA”) (together the “Agreement”). Terms used in this Fee Schedule have the meaning given to them in the 
DCCA, unless otherwise defined herein. 

CME Network Access Charges 
 

CME LNet 
Minimum commitment period per connection is 12 months. 

Interface / Handoff Monthly Charge 

1 Gbps $8,000 

10 Gbps $12,000 
 

CME EConnect 165 Halsey/111 8th & EConnect NY5/NY4 
Minimum commitment period per connection is 12 months. 

Interface / Handoff Monthly Charge 

1 Gbps $4,000 

10 Gbps $6,000 
 

CME GLink 
Minimum commitment period per connection is 12 months. 

Bandwidth Monthly Charge 

10 Gbps $12,000 

CME GLink – One Time Charge - Installation 

$2,000 
 

Client INTERNETLink 
Minimum commitment period per connection is 6 months. 

Bandwidth Monthly Charge 

0.5 Mbps increments $500 
 

CME Globex Hub Access 
Minimum commitment period per connection is 12 months. 

Interface / Handoff Monthly Charge 

1 Gbps $1,000 

10 Gbps $2,000 
 

CME NYDR VPN 

No Charge 
 
 



 

Drop Copy 

A $500 monthly support fee per Drop Copy group will be charged. 
The fee will be waived for the Customer’s first Drop Copy group. 
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BrokerTec Network Access Charges 
 

GLink 
Minimum commitment period per connection is 12 months. 

Interface / Handoff Monthly Charge 
Secaucus 
One GLink 

10 Gbps $7,500 

Subsequent GLink 

10 Gbps $12,000 

Installation Charge 

$4,000 
Slough 

One GLink 

10 Gbps $4,500 

Subsequent GLink 

10 Gbps $9,000 

Installation Charge 

$4,000 

EConnect 
Minimum commitment period per connection is 12 months. 

Interface / Handoff Monthly Charge 
NY5 

1 Gbps $2,000 

10 Gbps $3,500 
NY4 & NY5 

1 Gbps $1,000 

10 Gbps $2,000 

165 Halsey / 111 8th 
1 Gbps $1,000 

10 Gbps $2,000 

LNet (Chicago) 
Minimum commitment period per connection is 12 months. 

Interface / Handoff Monthly Charge 

1 Gbps $1,000 

10 Gbps $2,000 
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Hub Access 
(Aurora, London, Hong Kong, Seoul, Singapore, Tokyo) 

Minimum commitment period per connection is 12 months. 

Interface / Handoff Monthly Charge 

1 Gbps $1,000 

10 Gbps $2,000 

Client INTERNETLink 
Minimum commitment period per connection is 6 months. 

Monthly Charge 

$500 



 12  

EBS Market and EBS Direct Network Access Charges 
 

EBS Market (EBS Spot & Metals, SEF NDF, EBS NDF) & EBS Direct 

Connection Type Monthly Charge 
• Glink (Secaucus/Slough) 
• EConnect (NY5 / NY4/ 165 Halsey / 

111 8th) 
• LNet (Chicago) 
• Hub Access (London, Hong Kong, 

Seoul, Singapore, Tokyo) 
• Client INTERNETLink 

(Secaucus/Slough) 
• RNet (Secaucus, Slough, Tokyo) 
• Session Entitlement Fee(s) 

 
 
 
                                  $0 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Contact GAM For questions, assistance or upon completion, contact CME Global Account Management. 

 

mailto:globalaccountmanagement@cmegroup.com



